2024 STATE - Day 2
Optional - 05/04/2024

Boys Team Results

1.

2,

3.

163.450

161.300

160.900

Rockwall High

Brett Collins

Noah Fishman
William (Obi) Gardner
Marcellis Hamilton
Preston Hunter
Trey Lopez

James Martin
Beckham Nowaczyk
Dean Reed

Tucker Schroeder
Joshua Smelser
Elijah Tomasino
Jacob Watkins

Seth Williams

Elijah Northrop

Round Rock

Trey Beer

Diego Ciacci

Logan Clay

Gavin Moyer
Solomon Riojas
Sean Stephenson
Maksym Trukhachov

Saginaw High

Aston Carrasco
Gabriel Cheney
Evan Croft
Porter Evans
Lucas Guhl
John Hayes
Aiden Roy
Liam Ryniker
Brooklyn Sanchez
Jordan Swann
Jesus Torres
Grant Morgan

FX

27.000
2

9.000

9.050

8.700

8.950

8.800
8.200

27.300
1

8.450
9.450
8.250
7.900

8.850
9.000

26.500
3

8.600

7.900
8.500

8.450

8.600

9.300

PH

27.500
1

7.800
8.850

8.750

9.450

8.900
9.150

26.400
2

6.900
9.500
8.150
7.700

8.750

26.050
3

8.600
8.700
8.750
7.000

8.400

8.450

SR

27.050
3

8.500

9.400
8.950

8.200
8.700
7.550

27.550
1

8.300
9.500
7.850
8.900
8.050

9.150

27.150
2

8.300
9.000
8.550
7.950

8.850

9.300

VT

27.200
1

9.450

8.550

8.950

8.800
8.750
8.000

26.850
T4

8.300
9.350
8.600
8.450

8.550
8.900

26.850
T4

7.950
8.500
8.650

8.550

9.650

PB

27.700
1

8.600

9.050
9.750

8.900

8.700

8.200

27.150
2

8.650
9.550
8.600
7.750

8.950

27.100
3

8.700
8.150
8.950

8.800

8.550

9.350

HB
27.000

8.700

8.800

9.100
9.100

8.800

8.650

26.050

8.300
8.900
7.750
7.800

8.850

27.250

8.400

8.850

8.750

6.800

9.650



4,

5.

6.

7.

8.

154.450

150.750

150.550

148.500

147.400

Highland Park

Tyler Abbara
William Benz
Brooks Birill
Ryder Greene
Garrett Moore
John Sartain
Henrik Shalley
Tommy Simpson
Joseph Swaldi

Bryan Rudder

Elijah Acosta

Brady Chavez
Michael Farnsworth
Peter Fidler

David Hernandez
Derick Hernandez
Asher Rice

Ryan Stutts

Joe Mata

San Angelo Central

Nic Atchison
Tyler Duncan
Carson Edwards
Carson Freeman
Logan Kypfer
Ryder Ressmann
Eli Soto

Brady Stewart
Cadyn Stuart
Adam Williams

Permian

Donavan Avalos
Major Bejaran
Salvador Gonzales
Peyton Ozuna
Talan Ramirez
Tristan Rico
Joshua Rodriguez

Lakeview Centennial

Angel Campos
Daniel Cepeda
Gregory Hampton
Blu Lassiter
Avery Light

26.450
4

8.950

7.500
8.850
8.650
8.650

25.800
7

8.650
8.250
8.050
8.200
8.400

8.750

26.400
5

7.500
8.400

8.200
9.150

8.700
8.550

24.750
T9

7.800
7.500
8.100
8.800
7.850

24.750
T9

8.700
6.350
8.300
7.750
7.700

24.950
5

8.550

7.600
5.600
8.050

8.350

25.950
4

7.250

8.550
8.600

7.950
8.800
8.500

24.100
9

8.050
8.300
6.350

7.750

7.500
6.500

24.250
7

7.850
8.200
7.050
7.950

8.100

24.150
8

8.300

7.450

7.850

25.550
4

8.300
8.500
7.000
8.700

8.350

5.200

23.850
8

7.800
7.700
7.750

8.150
7.900
6.200

24.500
6

7.650
8.100

8.100
6.800
8.300
7.950

25.100
5

7.800

7.700
8.600

8.700

24.400
7

8.150

8.100

7.300

26.700
6

9.050

7.600
9.000
7.750
8.650

26.650
T7

9.450

8.300
8.500
8.700
7.300
8.450

26.900
3

7.500

9.000

8.900
9.000
7.700

25.750
1"

7.100
7.450

8.500
8.650
8.600
7.700

26.550
9

8.900

9.350
7.300
8.300

26.050
4

8.400

8.950
7.150
8.700

7.800
6.250

24.450
8

7.250

8.150
7.950
6.500

8.150
8.150

23.750
10

6.950
7.400
7.450

7.400

8.650
7.650

25.250
5

7.300
8.000
7.900
8.250
8.650

8.350

24.750
6

8.750

8.300

6.450

24.750
5

8.900

8.300
6.000
7.550
5.300
5.300

24.050

7.100
6.950
7.650
7.350

8.050
8.350

24.900

6.550
6.850
7.450
8.900

8.550
7.300

23.400
7

7.150

8.900

7.350

22.800
8

7.950

8.550

4.350



9.

10.

1.

12.

13.

142.750

141.050

139.250

138.800

96.450

Julian Moore
Christopher Navarro
Elijah Rouwtt
Robert Scuefield

Heath

Austen Broadfoot
Samuel Eisenbise

Alejandro Montoya-
Campbell

Elijah Peak
Callen Ramey
Kain Taylor
Durrie Weaver
Elisha Gildon

L. D. Bell

Josh Binkley

Caleb Bowers

Ethan Flynn
Christian Huber
Charles Leatherwood
Noah Ramirez

Kyle Striker

Preston Wyatt

David Robinson

Kingwood

Joshua Berglund
Alex Ebersbaker
John Hansen

Leo Martinez
Remmington Meredith

Boswell

Bishop Barns
Kamrin Caruthers
Moises Hernandez
Owen McMichael
Tavin Nevill

Jacob O'Brien
Tanner Snyder
Seth Snyder
Beckett Willis

Abilene Cooper

Evan Banks
Tristan Reyna

25.900
6

8.000

8.900
7.350
8.550
7.800
8.450

25.100
8

8.750
7.400
8.050
7.750
8.300

7.900

23.550
12

7.750
8.450
6.700
7.350
6.800

24.600
1"

8.000

7.400
7.400
8.800
7.750
7.800

16.400
14

7.550
8.850

7.150

8.000

24.900

7.400
7.150
8.050

8.650

8.200
5.550

20.800
12

6.200
6.850
6.050
6.550

6.550
7.400

22.100
10

6.450
7.500
7.400
7.200
3.850

21.550
1"

5.000
6.550

6.550

7.350

7.650

12.600
15

3.800
8.800

8.050

7.050
8.150

23.000
10

7.050
7.400

7.600
5.400

7.800
7.600

23.450
9

7.950
7.400
7.500

7.600
7.450
7.900

22.900
1"

6.750
8.150
7.250
7.500
4.000

22.250
12

6.450
7.000
6.950

6.650
6.600
8.300

16.400
13

8.000
8.400

7.750

7.350

24.000
12

7.700

8.900

7.400
7.300
7.150

26.650
T7

7.800
9.150
9.000
8.500

7.900

7.850

25.900
10

7.700
9.300
7.600
8.350
8.250

26.950
2

8.300
7.650

7.450
9.500
8.300
9.150

18.700
13

8.700
10.000

7.700

7.650

24.500
7

7.100
7.800

8.650

8.050
7.000

24.400
9

8.600
8.000
6.650
6.900

7.800

22.900
1"

8.400
7.850
5.650
6.650
6.150

22.500
12

6.200

5.850

8.350
6.700
7.450

17.100
13

8.050
9.050

6.300

20.450
12

6.150

7.700

6.600
5.600

20.650
1"

7.350
5.750
7.250
5.850

6.050

21.900

6.950
8.450
6.100
6.100
6.500

20.950
10

5.150
6.350
4.100
7.550
6.250
7.050

15.250
13

6.350
8.900



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

94.900

53.000

51.650

49.950

49.900

8.450

Chisholm Trail

Dominik Galicia
Marshall Osman

Lubbock

Will Brackeen
Trinity

Antonio Olivari
Kavion Jackson

Richland

Landry Duhon
Alex Lara

Abilene High

Aaron Grow
Korban Jackson

Beaumont United

Zayden Lewis

16.550
13

8.200
8.350

8.550
16

8.550

7.400
18

7.400

7.750
17

7.750

9.100
15

9.100

14.650
13

6.750
7.900

8.300
17

8.300

13.800
14

7.500
6.300

6.850
18

6.850

8.650
16

8.650

15.350
14

7.750
7.600

8.600
16

8.600

8.000
17

8.000

11.950
15

7.000
4.950

7.500
18

7.500

17.850
15

8.800
9.050

9.800
16

9.800

7.500
19

7.500

8.750
17

8.750

18.400
14

9.500
8.900

8.450
18

8.450

15.500
14

7.500
8.000

9.000
15

9.000

8.050
16

8.050

7.600
17

7.600

15.000
14

7.250
7.750

8.750
15

8.750

6.900
17

6.900

7.050
16

7.050

6.250
18

6.250



